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SAN LEANDRO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Educational Services 
 

2013/2014 SECONDARY QUARTERLY REPORT CARD PERIODS 
 

1
ST

 Quarter    Week of  Days   
August, 2013        21       3  First Day – Wed., August 21, 2013 

         26       5    Last Day – Fri., October 25, 2013 

September, 2013  3  4    

      9       5  Progress Reports Due: 

    16       5       Friday, September 20, 2013 

                    23       5                     

October, 2013                      1       4   

  7                                   5                   

14  5  Report Cards Distributed: 

  21  5   Friday, November 1, 2013 

        46 Days             Day 46  

 

2
nd

 Quarter    Week of  Days   
October, 2013                                          28          5                 First Day – Mon., October 28, 2013 

November, 2013       4                                   5  Last Day – Thurs., January 16, 2014 

         12                                   4    

         18       5  Progress Reports Due: 

December, 2013         2       5   Tuesday, December 3, 2013 

      9       5    

         16                           5   

January, 2014          6       5  Report Cards Distributed:   

         13                           4  Friday, January 24, 2014 

        43 Days Day 89  

 
3

rd
 Quarter    Week of  Days   

January, 2014         21       4  First Day – Tues., January 21, 2014 

          27       5                  Last Day – Friday, March 28, 2014 

February, 2014           3       5     

   10  5  Progress Reports Due: 

          24       5   Friday, February 28, 2014 

March, 2014                      3       5    

               10       5   

   17  5  Report Cards Distributed: 

   24  5   Friday, April 4, 2014 

        44 Days Day 133  

 

4
th

 Quarter    Week of  Days   
April, 2014           1       4  First Day – Mon., April 1, 2014  

            7       5  Last Day – Thurs., June 12, 2014 

               21       5   

          28       5 

May, 2014                  5       5  Progress Reports Due: 

          12       5  Friday, May 9, 2014 

     19       5   

          27       4   

June, 2014                 2       5  Report Cards Distributed: 

   9   4   Monday, June 16, 2014 

        47 Days Day 180  
   

 Total  180 Days 


